
 

 

 

Spring Valley School Calendar 2023-2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bank Holidays 

25th & 26th December 2023, 1st January 2024, 29th March 2024 (Good Friday), 1st April 

2024 (Easter Monday), 6th May 2024, 27th May 2024, 26th August 2024 

INSET days 

Monday 4th September 2023, Monday 6th November 2023, Monday 15th April 2024, 3rd 

June 2023. 

IEP days 

Tuesday 05 Sept 2023, 09 January 2024, 04 June 2024 

 

INSET 04 Sept 2023 

Safeguarding face to face 

PECs and Makaton refresher. 

Year event mapping 

Autumn 1 Monday 4th September* Friday 27th October 

Autumn 2 Monday 6th November* Friday 22nd December 

Spring 3 Monday 8th January Friday 16th February 

Spring 4 Monday 26th February Thursday 28th March 

Summer 5 Monday 15th April Friday 24th May 

Summer 6 Monday 3rd June Tuesday 23rd July* 



 

IEP review 05 Sept 2023 – meetings with parents at home. 

 

INSET 06 Nov 2023  

Mental Health Audit and training 

 

INSET 08 Jan 2024 

Risk assessment and safe practise review 

 

IEP review day 09 Jan 2024 – meeting with parents at home. 

 

INSET 15 April 2024 

Conflict resolution 

 

INSET 03 June 2023 

Curriculum planning and mapping 

 

IEP review day 04 June 2024 – meeting with parents at home. 

 

 

Would all parents please take note of the planned IEP review days which will ideally take 

place at home. 


